
2018 Hustisford Astros Schedule 

Sunday, May 6 at Juneau RRL 

Sunday, May 13 NEOSHO RRL 

Saturday, May 19 at Ashippun RRL 

Sunday, May 20 LEBANON RRL 

Friday, May 25 WATERTOWN RRL 

Saturday, June 2 at Janesville 12:00 RRL 

Sunday, June 3 MILTON RRL 

Saturday, June 9 at Monches SCNL 

Sunday, June 10 at Neosho RRL 

Friday. June 15 CLYMAN RRL 

Sunday, June 17 at Johnson Creek RRL 

Friday, June 22 at Watertown RRL 

Sunday, June 24 JANESVILLE RRL 

Sunday, July 1 at Clyman RRL 

Friday, July 6 JOHNSON CREEK RRL 

Sunday, July 8 ASHIPPUN RRL 

Friday, July 13 at Lebanon SCNL 

Friday, July 20 LANDTECH DRAKES SCNL 

Sunday, July 22 at Milton RRL 

Friday, July 27 NEOSHO SCNL 

Saturday, July 28 at Lebanon 7:30 RRL 

Friday, August 3 ROME SCNL 

Sunday, August 5 JUNEAU RRL 


